http://www.herkimercounty.org
109 Mary Street, Suite 1310
Herkimer, NY 13350

Herkimer County
2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Service Consumption
4,517 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
5,353 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
563 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$64,760 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: 2R02-20989
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

Financial Information

$0
$20,563
$6,968
$25,000
$12,229
$64,760

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.0%
31.8%
10.8%
38.6%
18.9%

100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly Purchased
Mode Operated Transportation
Bus - 3
Total - 3

Performance Measures
Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile
Bus $12.10
Total $12.10

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Operating Fare
Expenses Revenues
$64,760 $0
$64,760 $0

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

$115.03
$115.03

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue

Agency Total Mile: Agency Total
$15.00 .00
. 0.80 y
$10.00 L 0.60 'L
0.40
$5.00 PN O=—=—=C= =2
J‘f 0.20
$0.00 0.00
08 08 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating

38.6%

Uses of Capital Annual Unlinked

Funds Trips
$0 4,517
$0 4,517

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked
Mode Passenger Trip
Bus $14.34
Total $14.34

Funding Sources

18.9%

31.8%

10.8%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
5,353
5,353

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.8

0.8

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
563
563

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
8.0

8.0


http://www.herkimercounty.org/

