Herkimer County 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Info	Financial Information								
	Sources of		Operating Funding Sources						
		Fare	e Revenues	\$0	0.0%				
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$20,563	31.8%			18.9%	
4,517 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$6,968	10.8%				
		Federal Assistance		\$25,000	38.6%				
Service Supplied		Other Funds		\$12,229	18.9%				
5,353 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$64,760	100.0%				
563 Annual Vehicle	e Revenue Hours (VRH)						aa aay		
		•					38.6%		
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$64,760 Total Operating Expenses		Sources of Capital Funds Expended						31.8%	
		Fare Revenues Local Funds		\$0 \$0				51.6 //	
		State Funds		\$0 \$0					
Database Information			\$0 \$0						
NTDID: 2R02-20989		Federal Assistance Other Funds		\$0 \$0					
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$0 \$0				10.8%	
		Total Capital F	unus Expendeu	40					
			Modal	Characteri	stics				
Operation Characteristics									
	rated								
	at Maximum S								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	l l	Uses of Capital	Annual Unlinked	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Trips		Revenue Hours
Bus	-	3	\$64,760	\$0		\$0	4,517	5,353	563
Total	-	3	\$64,760	\$0		\$0	4,517	5,353	563
Performance Measures									
	Servi	ce Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		S
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per		Expenses per				per Unlinked		Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mod			Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Bus	\$12.10		\$115.03		Bus		\$14.34	0.8	8.0
Total	\$12.10		\$115.03		Tota	al	\$14.34	0.8	8.0
Operating Expense per Vehicle	Revenue Mile: L	Inlinked Passenger Trips	per Vehicle Revenue	e					
Agency Total	1.00	Mile: Ageno	cy Total						
15.00	0.80								
10.00	0.60								
	0.40		•						
\$5.00	0.20								
\$0.00	0.00								
	14 15 16 17 08	09 10 11 12	13 14 15 16	17					